Monitorler

(-]

- °
Jii"

TUF GAMING

iilﬁ

TUF GAMING

Ea‘ii|5

TUF GAMING

TOF GRIIG:
B o % =

27

23.

27

15.

23.

22

23.

23.

23.

27

Uriin

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1MS 180HZ
GAMING FAST IPS

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS

180Hz

6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD

270HZ 1MS D

ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

.8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI

VESA

ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat
126,50

usb

146,05
usb

194,35
usb

253,00
usb

266,80
usb

79,24 USD

93,15 USD

101,20
usb

142,60
usb

143,75
usb

150,65
usb

216,20
usb



27 ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS TUF GAMION VG27VQM1B 27" 1MS 280HZ

FREESYNC

17.3 ASUS MB17AHG ZENSCREEN 5MS 144HZ IPS

FULL HD

Asus 0 226,55
usb

Asus 0 263,35
usb

Asus 0 448,50
usb



